
頁1入 札 経 過 表

入 札 業 者

平成２７年度　愛川町立保育園清掃業務委託

辞退

1,700,000

1,350,000

1,450,000

1,630,000

1,300,000

第１回入札額 第２回入札額 第３回入札額 摘 　　要

2

3

3000003446

3000003203

3000003232

5

6

7

田邉　聖二 3000003099

8

9

10

11

辞退

1,600,000

辞退

矢口　嘉助 3000003881

決定

1,280,000

契約番号 4272000054

篠田　圭一

逸見　直泰

新木　貞夫

No.

1

4

江成　誠 3000003160

株式会社オーチュー相模原支店

株式会社カインドサービス

和光商事株式会社

株式会社和心相模原支店

2,400,000

株式会社サンエーサンクス

株式会社朝日美装

株式会社東海ビルメンテナス相模原営業所

株式会社ミクラビルサービス

株式会社アオイ

相模トライアム株式会社

委託

井田　光昭

矢口　繁雄 3000003025

3000002495

石渡　亮次 3000002776

井田興業株式会社

コ

メ

ン

ト

清水　裕州 3000003919

田代　泰信 3000004469


